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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 16 Z/W, 100m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Panovic Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:52.64 205
2. Dobrikovic Tatjana 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:54.77 193
3. vucicevic Nikolina 97 Oaza SM 1:59.59 171
4. Funduk Lena 97 Oaza SM 1:59.81 170
5. VULIN MARIJA 98 Srem 2:10.18 133
6. PETROVIC KATARINA 97 Srem 2:28.24 90

DSQ HORVAT DIJANA 97 Delfin Ada
nepropisna oprema

Pioniri

1. MESTER KATALIN 95 Delfin Ada 1:46.56 242
2. UZELAC NEVENA 95 Srem 1:51.55 211
3. RIBIC SELENA 95 Srem 1:51.95 208
4. Stisovic Mia 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:53.17 202
5. Markovic Jelena 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:55.82 188
6. MESTER KRISTINA 95 Delfin Ada 2:00.79 166
7. VERINAC JELENA 95 Srem 2:11.39 129
8. SLADOJEVIC MILICA 96 Srem 2:18.75 109

Kadeti

1. Miladinovic Sara 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:32.00 375
2. MIJONIC DANICA 94 Srem 1:44.50 256
3. Nesovic Milica 93 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:52.05 208

Juniori

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:30.64 393
2. Pavlovic Katarina 92 PVK Kraljevo 1:57.53 180

Apsolutna

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:30.64 393
2. Miladinovic Sara 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:32.00 375
3. MIJONIC DANICA 94 Srem 1:44.50 256
4. MESTER KATALIN 95 Delfin Ada 1:46.56 242
5. UZELAC NEVENA 95 Srem 1:51.55 211
6. RIBIC SELENA 95 Srem 1:51.95 208
7. Nesovic Milica 93 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:52.05 208
8. Panovic Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:52.64 205
9. Stisovic Mia 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:53.17 202

10. Dobrikovic Tatjana 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:54.77 193
11. Markovic Jelena 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:55.82 188
12. Pavlovic Katarina 92 PVK Kraljevo 1:57.53 180
13. vucicevic Nikolina 97 Oaza SM 1:59.59 171
14. Funduk Lena 97 Oaza SM 1:59.81 170
15. MESTER KRISTINA 95 Delfin Ada 2:00.79 166
16. SECENJI KATA 99 Delfin Ada 2:02.66 158
17. VULIN MARIJA 98 Srem 2:10.18 133
18. VERINAC JELENA 95 Srem 2:11.39 129
19. SLADOJEVIC MILICA 96 Srem 2:18.75 109
20. PETROVIC KATARINA 97 Srem 2:28.24 90
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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 16, Z/W, 100m Prsno/Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

DSQ HORVAT DIJANA 97 Delfin Ada
nepropisna oprema

EXH Grbic Dajana 97 Oaza SM 2:00.31 168


